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

tailoring within each room including: German engineered Poggenpohl kitchen, Miele appliances, engineered hardwood flooring, Bianco Carrara marble features, rich 

walnut detailing, custom built-ins, tray ceilings, expansive windows, heated tile flooring, and so much more. Complete with a PRIVATE DOUBLE CAR GARAGE 

(with room for a double car lift) and storage. Call today to set up your private tour.

Class:

DOM: 101

Type:

Levels:

Yr Built:

Area:

Zone:

Community

Condo Type

LINC#:

Arch Style:

Possession Negotiable /  / 

Legal Pln: Blk: Lot: LP/SF: $1,335

Apartment

High Rise (5+ stories)

Single Level Unit

Calgary

CAL Zone CC

Eau Claire

Conventional 2019

0038358149

High-Rise (5+)

1911332

Land Use: Tax $/Yr:

Title to Lnd:

New Hm:

Reports:

Restrict:

Disclosure:

Loc Imp:

HOA:

Condo Fee:

$15,115/2023DC (pre 1P2007)

Fee Simple

No No

$1,786.42Floor Plans, RMS Supplements

None Known

No Disclosure

2Pc 3Pc 4Pc 5Pc 6Pc SqFtSqMtrLevel

Baths:

EnSuite:

Bed Abv: Beds:

Rms Abv: F/H Bth:

 1

 0

 0

 0

 1

 0

 0

 1

 0

 0

Main:

Upper:

Blw Grd:

Total AG:

 170  1,835

 170  1,835
 3 3

 7 2/1

Kitchen Main 14`10" x 9`0" Dining Main 13`0" x 11`0" Living Main 27`0" x 18`6"

Foyer Main 16`0" x 5`2" Laundry Main 5`0" x 3`10" Primary Bed Main 12`8" x 11`0"

Bedrm Main 10`6" x 10`4" Bedrm Main 12`6" x 9`4" 2pc Bathroom Main 8`10" x 5`0"

4pc Bathroom Main 9`4" x 5`0" 5pc Ensuite bath Main 9`0" x 8`2"

Basement:
Heating:

Cooling:
Fireplace:

Suite:
Lot Size:Construct:

Frnt Lngth:Foundatn:

Lot Dim:Exterior:

Flooring:Roof:

Fencing:Front Exp:

Gar Dim:

Parking:

HOA:

Fan Coil, In Floor, Natural Gas
Central Air

No
1/Family Room, Gas, Marble

Concrete

Courtyard, Other

Other
E

21`0" x 22`0"

Double Garage Attached, Heated Garage, Oversized, Parkade

Hardwood, Marble

Features: Built-in Features, Closet Organizers, Double Vanity, French Door, Granite Counters, High Ceilings, Kitchen Island, No Smoking Home, Open 

Floorplan, Storage

Park, Schools Nearby, Shopping Nearby, Sidewalks, Street Lights, Tennis Court(s), Walking/Bike PathsComm Feat:

Lot Feat:
NAGoods Incl:

Appliances: Built-In Oven, Built-In Refrigerator, Central Air Conditioner, Dishwasher, Dryer, Garage Control(s), Gas Cooktop, Microwave, Range Hood, Washer, 

Window Coverings, Wine Refrigerator

NoneOthr Equip:

NAGoods Excl:

Utilities:

Researched and prepared by Rupinder Sandhu

Real Estate Professionals Inc.



Monday, May 20, 2024

Condo Name: Entry Level: # Floors:The Concord  8  14

Mgt Co/Ph: Rancho Realty/4032537642 Unit Exp: NE

Park Plan: Titled Prk Stall: P1 G109

Legal Desc:

Legal Park:

Legal Storg:

Post Tnsn:

Fee Incl:

Reg Size Inc:

Assc Amen:

Strg Type:

Locker #: Tot Units:

Balcony:

Laundry:

Reg Size:

1911332/65
1911332/119
1911332/324

No

Car Wash, Elevator(s), Fitness Center, Party Room, Picnic Area, Recreation Facilities, Recreation Room, Secured Parking, Snow Removal, Storage, Trash, Visitor Parking

Interior Above Grade
Amenities of HOA/Condo, Common Area Maintenance, Gas, Maintenance Grounds, Professional Management, Reserve Fund Contributions, Residential Manager, Security, Snow Removal, Trash, Water

Titled
P1 A1
Balcony(s)

In Unit, Laundry Room

911 Address: Total Acres:

Road Access:

Cultivate Ac:

FreeHld Ac:

Water Spply:

Water GPM:

Bus Srvc:

Elem School:

Jr/Mid Schl:

High School:

Cleared Ac:Sewer/Sptc:

Irrigated Ac: LseHld Ac:

Not Cult Ac:

Well Depth:

Nearest Twn:

Treed Ac:

LP/Acre:

SP/Acre:

Researched and prepared by Rupinder Sandhu

Real Estate Professionals Inc.



Monday, May 20, 2024

A2103659 Sold LP: $1,999,900  SP: $1,940,000

Residential690 Princeton Way SW #803, Calgary

*VISIT MULTIMEDIA LINK FOR FULL DETAILS & FLOORPLANS!* Now, this is a true contemporary work of art! Welcome to Princeton Hall, an exclusive enclave of 

luxury living nestled against the picturesque Bow River and Prince's Island Park. This exceptional condo offers a breathtaking backdrop of natural beauty and a 
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

Baths:

EnSuite:

Bed Abv: Beds:

Rms Abv: F/H Bth:

 1

 0

 0

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1

Main:

Upper:

Blw Grd:

Total AG:

 261  2,806

 261  2,806
 3 3

 9 2/1

Living Main 20`0" x 18`0" Dining Main 20`0" x 10`6" Den Main 14`5" x 14`0"

Family Main 24`0" x 14`7" Kitchen Main 16`5" x 12`9" Foyer Main 16`0" x 7`2"

Primary Bed Main 17`2" x 14`0" Bedrm Main 11`0" x 9`8" Bedrm Main 11`4" x 11`0"

Laundry Main 8`7" x 5`9" 2pc Bathroom Main 7`9" x 7`3" 3pc Ensuite bath Main 12`0" x 5`0"

6pc Ensuite bath Main 15`8" x 5`10"

Basement:
Heating:

Cooling:
Fireplace:

Suite:
Lot Size:Construct:

Frnt Lngth:Foundatn:

Lot Dim:Exterior:

Flooring:Roof:

Fencing:Front Exp:

Gar Dim:

Parking:

HOA:

Forced Air
Central Air

No
2/Family Room, Gas, Living Room

Brick, Concrete

Lighting

W

Parkade, Titled, Underground

Carpet, Hardwood, Tile

Features: Breakfast Bar, Built-in Features, Central Vacuum, Closet Organizers, Double Vanity, Elevator, French Door, Granite Counters, Kitchen Island, 

Walk-In Closet(s)

Park, Playground, Shopping Nearby, Street Lights, Walking/Bike PathsComm Feat:

Lot Feat:
N/AGoods Incl:

Appliances: Built-In Oven, Dishwasher, Dryer, Garburator, Gas Cooktop, Microwave, Range Hood, Refrigerator, Washer, Window Coverings, Wine 

Refrigerator

Central Vacuum/AttachmentsOthr Equip:

N/AGoods Excl:

Researched and prepared by Rupinder Sandhu
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Utilities:

Condo Name: Entry Level: # Floors:Princeton Grand  3  5

Mgt Co/Ph: Rancho Realty/403-253-7642 Unit Exp: N, NW, S

Park Plan: Titled Prk Stall: 211, 212

Legal Desc:

Legal Park:

Legal Storg:

Post Tnsn:

Fee Incl:

Reg Size Inc:

Assc Amen:

Strg Type:

Locker #: Tot Units:

Balcony:

Laundry:

Reg Size:

0712113/22
0712113/211, 212

No

Car Wash, Fitness Center, Guest Suite, Party Room, Secured Parking, Storage, Visitor Parking

Interior Above Grade, Wall Thickness
Amenities of HOA/Condo, Common Area Maintenance, Heat, Insurance, Maintenance Grounds, Parking, Professional Management, Reserve Fund Contributions, Security, Sewer, Trash, Water

Titled
277
Balcony(s)

In Unit, Laundry Room

911 Address: Total Acres:

Road Access:

Cultivate Ac:

FreeHld Ac:

Water Spply:

Water GPM:

Bus Srvc:

Elem School:

Jr/Mid Schl:

High School:

Cleared Ac:Sewer/Sptc:

Irrigated Ac: LseHld Ac:

Not Cult Ac:

Well Depth:

Nearest Twn:

Treed Ac:

LP/Acre:

SP/Acre:

Researched and prepared by Rupinder Sandhu
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A2060440 Active LP: $1,150,000

Residential500 Eau Claire Avenue SW #500J, Calgary

Excellent opportunity available with great upside potential in Eau Claire Estates. This unique, low rise penthouse is a 4000+ sq.ft. condo with 4 bedrooms and 3-1/2 

baths with dual masters, one on the main level and one on the upper level.  This executive penthouse comes with 4 parking spots in a dual tandem configuration 

and high end Thermador appliances.  A highlight is the large, 500+ sqft, outdoor patio which opens to an inner courtyard. There are many amenities in this condo 

which include:  24 hr concierge / security service, central air, fitness facilities with a pool, hot tub, and gym, a putting green, a meeting room and a private outdoor 

patio area.  Eau Claire condominiums is in close proximity to Prince's Island Park, Eau Claire Market, Chinatown,   river pathways, and the new Superstore next 

door to Bow Valley College.  Book a showing to see this special property; significant value ($ 270 /sqft of living area) when you think about the space and 

amenities.

Class:

DOM: 304

Type:

Levels:

Yr Built:

Area:

Zone:

Community

Condo Type

LINC#:

Arch Style:

Possession 90 Days / Neg, Subject To Tenancy /  / 

Legal Pln: Blk: Lot: LP/SF: $270

Apartment

High Rise (5+ stories)

Multi Level Unit

Calgary

CAL Zone CC

Eau Claire

Conventional 1981

0013352141

High-Rise (5+)

8310913

Land Use: Tax $/Yr:

Title to Lnd:

New Hm:

Reports:

Restrict:

Disclosure:

Loc Imp:
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

closets. The primary suite boasts a two-sided fireplace with stone surround for relaxing enjoyment from your master suite or while soaking in your ensuite 

stand-alone tub. Ample storage abounds, including a laundry room outfitted with Miele washer and dryer, built-in storage and a pantry. 

In-suite elevator access takes you to the main entrance or directly to the secure, underground parkade where you’ll enjoy three side-by-side, titled parking stalls 

and an adjacent, private, 212 square foot workshop/storage room of your own. Parkade car wash, concierge-registered visitor parking inside the gated 

courtyard, and extensive seasonal plantings round out the shared-amenity features.

This prized river-front location offers step-out-the-door access to extensive riverside pathways, restaurants, shops, and downtown amenities. At the same time, 

this special home delivers privacy, serenity, and connection to nature. This is the first northwest-facing, corner villa to come on market since the building was 

constructed. Come experience the sophisticated, yet comfortable luxury of this rare home in one of Calgary's most sought-after buildings.

Class:

DOM: 37

Type:

Levels:

Yr Built:

Area:

Zone:

Community

Condo Type

LINC#:

Arch Style:

Possession 30 Days / Neg /  / 

Legal Pln: Blk: Lot: SP/SF: $666

Apartment

Low Rise (2-4 stories)

Single Level Unit

Calgary

CAL Zone CC

Eau Claire

Conventional 2002

0029211737

Low-Rise(1-4)

0210494

Land Use: Tax $/Yr:

Title to Lnd:

New Hm:

Reports:

Restrict:

Disclosure:

Loc Imp:

HOA:

Condo Fee:

$10,152/2022DC (pre 1P2007)

Fee Simple

No No

$2,150.71Condo/Strata Bylaws, Financial Statements, Legal Description

None Known

No Disclosure

2Pc 3Pc 4Pc 5Pc 6Pc SqFtSqMtrLevel

Baths:

EnSuite:

Bed Abv: Beds:

Rms Abv: F/H Bth:

 0

 0

 1

 0

 0

 1

 0

 1

 0

 0

Main:

Upper:

Blw Grd:

Total AG:

 241  2,589

 241  2,589
 3 3

 8 3/0

Kitchen Main 17`10" x 14`4" Living Main 22`0" x 16`0" Dining Main 23`4" x 12`10"

Den Main 13`6" x 13`0" Primary Bed Main 24`0" x 12`4" Bedrm Main 14`0" x 11`6"

Bedrm Main 12`5" x 12`4" 5pc Ensuite bath Main 14`0" x 8`2" 4pc Ensuite bath Main 10`2" x 5`10"

3pc Bathroom Main 6`7" x 6`0" Laundry Main 7`0" x 5`6" Foyer Main 13`0" x 4`7"

Balcony Main 26`0" x 10`6" Balcony Main 25`0" x 8`0"

Basement:
Heating:

Cooling:
Fireplace:

Suite:
Lot Size:Construct:

Frnt Lngth:Foundatn:

Lot Dim:Exterior:

Flooring:Roof:

Fencing:Front Exp:

Gar Dim:

Parking:

HOA:

None
In Floor, Forced Air, Natural Gas

Central Air, Rooftop

No
2/Double Sided, Gas, Living Room, Primary Bedroom

Brick, Concrete, Wood Frame
Poured Concrete
Courtyard, Gas Grill, Lighting

Membrane
NW

Heated Garage, Parkade, Secured, Titled, Underground

Carpet, Ceramic Tile, Hardwood

Features: Built-in Features, Closet Organizers, Crown Molding, Double Vanity, Elevator, Granite Counters, High Ceilings, Jetted Tub, Kitchen Island, Open 

Floorplan, Pantry, Recessed Lighting, Soaking Tub, Storage, Walk-In Closet(s), Wired for Sound, Wood Windows

Park, Playground, Sidewalks, Street LightsComm Feat:

Lot Feat:

Researched and prepared by Rupinder Sandhu
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window coveringsGoods Incl:

Appliances: Bar Fridge, Built-In Refrigerator, Central Air Conditioner, Dishwasher, Double Oven, Freezer, Induction Cooktop, Microwave, Range Hood, 

Washer/Dryer Stacked

Intercom, Central Vacuum/Attachments, Elevator, Garage Door Opener, HumidifierOthr Equip:

noneGoods Excl:

Utilities:

Condo Name: Entry Level: # Floors:Princeton Waterfront  2  4

Mgt Co/Ph: Gateway / Tribe Management/403-283-7118 Unit Exp: NW

Park Plan: Titled Prk Stall: 97, 98, 99

Legal Desc:

Legal Park:

Legal Storg:

Post Tnsn:

Fee Incl:

Reg Size Inc:

Assc Amen:

Strg Type:

Locker #: Tot Units:

Balcony:

Laundry:

Reg Size:

0210494/0210494;27
0210499/97, 98, 99
0210499;100/44

No

Car Wash, Elevator(s), Snow Removal, Visitor Parking

Interior Above Grade
Common Area Maintenance, Electricity, Insurance, Maintenance Grounds, Professional Management, Reserve Fund Contributions, Sewer, Snow Removal, Trash
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
HOA:

Condo Fee:

$9,481/2022MC1

Fee Simple

Yes No

$1,533.25Building Plans, Condo/Strata Bylaws, Floor Plans, New Home Warranty, RPR

None Known

No Disclosure

2Pc 3Pc 4Pc 5Pc 6Pc SqFtSqMtrLevel

Baths:

EnSuite:

Bed Abv: Beds:

Rms Abv: F/H Bth:

 1

 0

 0

 0

 1

 1

 0

 0

 0

 1

Main:

Upper:

Blw Grd:

Total AG:

 213  2,292

 213  2,292
 3 3

 7 3/1

Kitchen Main 20`0" x 16`0" Dining Main 15`0" x 19`0" Primary Bed Main 14`0" x 17`0"

Bedrm Main 13`0" x 12`0" Great Main 20`0" x 18`0" Den Main 12`0" x 11`0"

Bedrm Main 12`0" x 13`0" Laundry Main 4`0" x 6`0" 6pc Ensuite bath Main 14`0" x 16`0"

4pc Ensuite bath Main 7`0" x 9`0" 4pc Bathroom Main 7`0" x 8`0" 2pc Bathroom Main 4`0" x 5`0"

Basement:
Heating:

Cooling:
Fireplace:

Suite:
Lot Size:Construct:

Frnt Lngth:Foundatn:

Lot Dim:Exterior:

Flooring:Roof:

Fencing:Front Exp:

Gar Dim:

Parking:

HOA:

Baseboard, Forced Air, Natural Gas
Central Air, Full

No
1/Gas

Concrete, Metal Siding , Stone, Stucco
Slab
Garden, Uncovered Courtyard

Rubber
NW

Assigned, Underground

Ceramic Tile, Hardwood, Laminate, Marble

Features: High Ceilings, No Smoking Home

ParkComm Feat:

Cul-De-Sac, ViewsLot Feat:

All appliances, window coveringsGoods Incl:

Appliances: Dishwasher, Dryer, Electric Cooktop, Garage Control(s), Garburator, Microwave, Range Hood, Refrigerator, Washer

Elevator, Garage Door OpenerOthr Equip:

All Showhome furnishings and art and specialty light fixtures, patio furnitureGoods Excl:

Utilities:

Researched and prepared by Rupinder Sandhu

Real Estate Professionals Inc.



Monday, May 20, 2024

Condo Name: Entry Level: # Floors: 1  5

Mgt Co/Ph: Equium/4032453669 Unit Exp: E, N, NE, NW, S, SE, SW

Park Plan: Assigned Prk Stall: 1035, 1036

Legal Desc:

Legal Park:

Legal Storg:

Post Tnsn:

Fee Incl:

Reg Size Inc:

Assc Amen:

Strg Type:

Locker #: Tot Units:

Balcony:

Laundry:

Reg Size:

1811667/235

No

Clubhouse, Elevator(s), Fitness Center, Guest Suite, Parking, Party Room, Secured Parking

Interior Above Grade, Wall Thickness
Caretaker, Common Area Maintenance, Electricity, Heat, Insurance, Parking, Professional Management, Reserve Fund Contributions, Security Personnel, Sewer, Snow Removal, Water

Assigned, Separate from Unit
E 1501  13
Balcony(s)

In Unit

911 Address: Total Acres:

Road Access:

Cultivate Ac:

FreeHld Ac:

Water Spply:

Water GPM:

Bus Srvc:

Elem School:

Jr/Mid Schl:

High School:

Cleared Ac:Sewer/Sptc:

Irrigated Ac: LseHld Ac:

Not Cult Ac:

Well Depth:

Nearest Twn:

Treed Ac:

LP/Acre:

SP/Acre:

 0.00

Researched and prepared by Rupinder Sandhu
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A1189545 Sold LP: $2,592,000  SP: $2,591,925

Residential738 1 Avenue SW #106, Calgary

The Concord, Luxury Riverfront Living, a new and timeless architectural icon for Calgary. This prime locations is surrounded by nature, yet downtown and major 

roads are at your fingertips. The building features 6 elevators providing more service and exclusivity. This suite features private elevator access directly into the 

home and a private car garage. Amenities include 24 hour Concierge and Security, 3 separate car wash facilities, a fitness facility, and entertainment facilities 

including a private skating rink. Currently offers a VIP Furniture Allowance Package.

Class:

DOM: 122

Type:

Levels:

Yr Built:

Area:

Zone:

Community

Condo Type

LINC#:

Arch Style:

Possession Immediate, Negotiable /  / 

Legal Pln: Blk: Lot: SP/SF: $835

Row/Townhouse

Five Plus

Two

Calgary

CAL Zone CC

Eau Claire

Conventional 2019

0038357562

2 Storey

1911332 7

Land Use: Tax $/Yr:

Title to Lnd:

New Hm:

Reports:

Restrict:

Disclosure:

Loc Imp:

HOA:

Condo Fee:

$16,019/2022cc

Fee Simple

Yes No

$2,828.84Floor Plans, RMS Supplements, Title

Architectural Guidelines, Board Approval, Building Restriction, Condo/Strata Approval, Non-Smoking Building, Pet Restrictions or Board approval Required, Pets Allowed

Contact Agent for Details

2Pc 3Pc 4Pc 5Pc 6Pc SqFtSqMtrLevel
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